

Hewlett-Packard Company 11311 Chinden Boulevard Mail Stop 160 Boise, ID 83714 www.hp.com

June 6, 2012

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Rd. Columbia, MD 21046

FCC ID: CNTFAT1981AA

Hewlett Packard Company

Subject: Agent Authorization

To whom it may concern:

I appoint NEMKO-CCL of Salt Lake City, Utah USA to act as Hewlett Packard Company agent in the preparation of applications for Federal Communications Commission.

I appoint NEMKO-CCL to act as Hewlett Packard Company agent in the preparation of application under Part 15, Title 47 of the Code of Federal Regulation of the Federal Communications Commission. I certify that the exhibits properly describe the device being submitted under this application and will implement any changes described in the test report. NEMKO-CCL is authorized to act on its behalf in all matters relating to application for Equipment authorization.

We, the undersigned, hereby certify that we are not subject to a denial of federal benefits, that includes FCC benefits, pursuant to Section 5301 of the Anti-Drug Abuse Act of 1988, 21 U.S.C. 853(a).

This authorization is valid until further written notice from the applicant.

Madi ()

Sincerely,

Hewlett Packard Company

Krista Madril

Product Regulations Manager

Tel. +1 (208) 396-6519 Fax. +1 (208) 396-2554

krista.madril@hp.com